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The Cribs for all these can be found on the Scottish Country dancing Dictionary. The Book

no is included where we have the full words.

Dance

The Dancing Bees
Taunton Capers

The Swan and the Tay
Monday Evening Reel
Ayrshire Lasses

Red Arrows

Come Up to the Top
Birls Allowed

The Highland Rambler

Type

R

3CS

6CR

5CS

4CR

R

Book

Roy Goldring Graded and Social dances
Taunton Caledonian Society

Perth 900

9SC Dances

Carnforth Dances 4

Moira Stacey 2017

Carnforth 5

Bannockburn 700

Leeds Silver Jubilee

Book
No.
613

734

546

547

590



