

Visiting Teacher – Andrew White

09 June 2022

The Cribs for all these can be found on the Scottish Country dancing Dictionary. The Book no is included where we have the full words.

Dance	Type	Book	Book No.
The Dancing Bees	R	Roy Goldring Graded and Social dances	613
Taunton Capers	J	Taunton Caledonian Society	
The Swan and the Tay	3C S	Perth 900	734
Monday Evening Reel	6C R	9SC Dances	
Ayrshire Lasses	5C S	Carnforth Dances 4	546
Red Arrows	R	Moira Stacey 2017	
Come Up to the Top	4C R	Carnforth 5	547
Birls Allowed	J	Bannockburn 700	
The Highland Rambler	R	Leeds Silver Jubilee	590